
storage

39 90 94highway to madison

en
tr

an
ceexit

SPEED
LIMIT

5

legend
Premium 50 & 30 Amp

Laundry

Pet Waste Station

Restrooms

Swimming Pool

Lantern Chair

Propane

Recycling Station

Dump Station

Dog Walk

50 & 30 Amp

Pavillion

Cabin

Firepit

Tent Sites

Water

Electric

1

2
2 2 2 2

k-2SDC-1 SDC-2

1 1 1 1

3
3

3 3 34
4

4
4

4
5

5 5
5

5

6
6 6

6

6

7
7

7
7

7

8

8
8

8

8

9

9
9

9

9

10

10

10
10

10

11

11

11
11

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

t-1

t-8 t-9

t-2

t-3

t-4

t-5

t-6

t-7

19

19

20

20

21

2122
23

24
25

private

a a

b

b

c

c

d

d e
OFFICE

&
STORE

DUMP
STATION

(608) 846−4528 hello@lanternresorts.com 4859 Co Rd V, DeForest, WI 53532


